
2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 107 28 JUN 2017 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

US 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

CR 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LEDECKY Katie STANPC4 1:54.841 (1) 1:25.68(1) 56.32(1) 27.340.71
28.98 29.36 29.16

SMITH Leah CAV-VA3 1:56.682 1.84(2) 1:26.48(2) 56.69(2) 27.530.71
29.16 29.79 30.20

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL5 1:56.903 2.06(4) 1:27.34(5) 57.55(8) 28.060.69
29.49 29.79 29.56

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY2 1:56.954 2.11(3) 1:27.04(3) 57.20(3) 27.560.67
29.64 29.84 29.91

MANUEL Simone STANPC6 1:57.115 2.27(5) 1:27.38(4) 57.45(4) 27.590.71
29.86 29.93 29.73

RUNGE Cierra WA-WI1 1:57.716 2.87(6) 1:27.63(7) 57.70(7) 27.910.79
29.79 29.93 30.08

RASMUS Claire TAMUGU7 1:57.927 3.08(7) 1:27.75(6) 57.64(6) 27.800.66
29.84 30.11 30.17

DRABOT Katie STANPC8 1:58.588 3.74(8) 1:28.08(8) 57.79(5) 27.760.72
30.03 30.29 30.50

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MCLAUGHLIN Katie CAL-PC4 1:58.571 (1) 1:28.10(1) 57.45(1) 27.740.74
29.71 30.65 30.47

DELOOF Gabby MICHMI2 1:58.582 0.01(2) 1:28.25(2) 57.91(2) 27.790.69
30.12 30.34 30.33

FORDE Brooke LAK-KY5 1:58.853 0.28(3) 1:28.71(4) 58.38(5) 28.300.76
30.08 30.33 30.14

MEITZ Kaersten BA-IN7 1:59.564 0.99(7) 1:29.46(8) 59.04(8) 28.620.79
30.42 30.42 30.10

RAAB Meaghan NAC-SE3 1:59.575 1.00(4) 1:29.00(3) 58.20(3) 28.190.74
30.01 30.80 30.57

JAGDFELD Abby WA-WI6 1:59.666 1.09(6) 1:29.24(7) 58.94(6) 28.430.76
30.51 30.30 30.42

MARRKAND Jen CAV-VA1 1:59.857 1.28(8) 1:29.47(6) 58.66(6) 28.430.64
30.23 30.81 30.38

FRERIKS Geena KYA-KY8 2:00.058 1.48(5) 1:29.21(5) 58.43(4) 28.200.65
30.23 30.78 30.84
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 107 28 JUN 2017 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HARNISH Courtney YY-MA6 2:00.491 (3) 1:30.34(6) 59.78(5) 28.820.82
30.96 30.56 30.15

BRASWELL Leah YY-MA3 2:00.812 0.32(1) 1:30.18(1) 58.80(2) 28.410.84
30.39 31.38 30.63

NORDIN Emma CSC-IN5 2:01.183 0.69(5) 1:30.38(4) 59.08(6) 28.830.73
30.25 31.30 30.80

AULT Taylor RMDACA8 2:01.214 0.72(7) 1:30.97(7) 1:00.10(7) 28.990.72
31.11 30.87 30.24

PFEIFER Evie CSP-OZ4 2:01.455 0.96(2) 1:30.26(2) 58.84(1) 28.380.76
30.46 31.42 31.19

DUNN Diana ASC-ST2 2:01.876 1.38(3) 1:30.34(3) 59.03(3) 28.520.69
30.51 31.31 31.53

LUTHER Dakota ASC-ST7 2:02.317 1.82(8) 1:31.18(8) 1:00.23(8) 29.120.74
31.11 30.95 31.13

LANING Erica TNAQSE1 2:02.408 1.91(6) 1:30.87(5) 59.39(4) 28.580.76
30.81 31.48 31.53

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 108 28 JUN 2017 - 18:20 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

CR 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HAAS Townley NOVAVA4 1:45.031 (1) 1:17.84(1) 50.85(1) 24.260.74
26.59 26.99 27.19

PIERONI Blake IU-IN6 1:46.302 1.27(2) 1:18.65(2) 51.53(3) 24.720.66
26.81 27.12 27.65

GROTHE Zane BAD-MR7 1:46.393 1.36(4) 1:19.48(6) 52.31(8) 25.430.66
26.88 27.17 26.91

DWYER Conor TROJCA8 1:47.254 2.22(3) 1:19.42(5) 52.19(5) 25.080.65
27.11 27.23 27.83

SMITH Clark TXLAST5 1:47.295 2.26(5) 1:19.67(4) 51.95(4) 24.900.67
27.05 27.72 27.62

DRESSEL Caeleb BSS-FL3 1:47.516 2.48(6) 1:19.85(3) 51.81(2) 24.450.62
27.36 28.04 27.66

LITHERLAND Jay DYNAGA1 1:47.747 2.71(8) 1:20.56(8) 52.83(7) 25.330.68
27.50 27.73 27.18

D'ARRIGO Mitch UN03FL2 1:47.798 2.76(7) 1:20.26(7) 52.45(6) 25.230.65
27.22 27.81 27.53

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ROONEY Maxime PLS-PC3 1:47.471 (1) 1:19.65(1) 51.98(1) 24.750.64
27.23 27.67 27.82

SHOULTS Grant STANPC8 1:48.372 0.90(5) 1:20.82(6) 53.25(7) 25.810.62
27.44 27.57 27.55

APPLE Zachary AU-SE2 1:48.393 0.92(2) 1:20.39(4) 52.69(4) 25.310.65
27.38 27.70 28.00

FREEMAN Trey BAY-SE1 1:48.444 0.97(7) 1:20.97(5) 53.04(5) 25.430.67
27.61 27.93 27.47

ROBERTS Jonathan NTN-NT4 1:48.545 1.07(3) 1:20.46(2) 52.36(2) 25.110.69
27.25 28.10 28.08

BENTZ Gunnar ABSCGA5 1:48.586 1.11(8) 1:21.67(8) 54.03(8) 26.020.70
28.01 27.64 26.91

CALLAN Patrick TAC-OK6 1:48.837 1.36(6) 1:20.88(7) 53.29(6) 25.610.66
27.68 27.59 27.95

WEISS Michael WA-WI7 1:48.948 1.47(4) 1:20.54(3) 52.52(3) 25.300.67
27.22 28.02 28.40
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 108 28 JUN 2017 - 18:20 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LEVANT Jack NTN-NT4 1:48.701 (1) 1:20.48(1) 52.74(1) 25.320.66
27.42 27.74 28.22

BYBEE Cody DR-OH5 1:49.052 0.35(2) 1:20.80(2) 53.41(2) 25.720.65
27.69 27.39 28.25

KIBLER Drew CSC-IN3 1:49.583 0.88(4) 1:22.74(3) 53.87(3) 25.760.63
28.11 28.87 26.84

POMAJEVICH Sam NCAPPV7 1:50.504 1.80(6) 1:23.22(6) 54.60(6) 26.240.65
28.36 28.62 27.28

DOLAN Jack RSCAOZ2 1:50.835 2.13(7) 1:23.53(7) 54.63(7) 26.300.66
28.33 28.90 27.30

LARSON Johnthomas EDI-MN8 1:50.966 2.26(8) 1:23.69(8) 54.78(8) 26.520.66
28.26 28.91 27.27

ZETTLE Alexander LAC-NT6 1:51.167 2.46(3) 1:22.53(5) 54.42(5) 26.120.72
28.30 28.11 28.63

JOHNSTON Aldan LAK-KY1 1:51.248 2.54(5) 1:23.20(4) 54.36(4) 26.060.73
28.30 28.84 28.04

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 109 28 JUN 2017 - 18:39 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

US 2:20.38 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200931.78 1:06.82 1:43.13

CR 2:20.38 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200931.78 1:06.82 1:43.13

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KING Lilly IU-IN4 2:21.831 (1) 1:44.99(1) 1:08.18(1) 31.760.70
36.42 36.81 36.84

GALAT Bethany TAMUGU5 2:22.242 0.41(2) 1:45.87(3) 1:09.36(3) 32.910.61
36.45 36.51 36.37

TUCKER Miranda CW-MI2 2:25.823 3.99(6) 1:47.83(6) 1:10.40(4) 33.240.66
37.16 37.43 37.99

BRUMBAUM Kayla WOLFNC1 2:25.854 4.02(4) 1:47.37(4) 1:10.08(5) 33.250.68
36.83 37.29 38.48

PEARL Vanessa MTRONT8 2:25.975 4.14(7) 1:47.89(5) 1:10.38(7) 33.450.66
36.93 37.51 38.08

COTTRELL Andrea CARDKY6 2:26.506 4.67(5) 1:47.82(7) 1:10.46(6) 33.270.67
37.19 37.36 38.68

MEILI Katie NYACMR3 2:26.717 4.88(3) 1:46.83(2) 1:08.92(2) 32.210.63
36.71 37.91 39.88

LARSON Breeja NYACMR7 2:28.098 6.26(8) 1:48.30(8) 1:11.19(8) 33.480.75
37.71 37.11 39.79

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BARTEL Zoe FASTCO5 2:27.261 (3) 1:49.33(4) 1:11.04(4) 33.500.71
37.54 38.29 37.93

NELSON Ella NAC-SE2 2:27.332 0.07(2) 1:49.17(5) 1:11.22(5) 33.720.69
37.50 37.95 38.16

SCOTT Riley MP-PC4 2:27.963 0.70(1) 1:48.25(1) 1:10.10(2) 33.140.67
36.96 38.15 39.71

RAAB Allie NAC-SE6 2:28.804 1.54(6) 1:50.04(6) 1:11.68(6) 33.960.66
37.72 38.36 38.76

CARLSON Maria WA-WI3 2:29.225 1.96(4) 1:49.77(3) 1:10.77(3) 33.290.72
37.48 39.00 39.45

WILLIAMS Kim STANPC8 2:29.406 2.14(7) 1:50.89(7) 1:12.34(7) 34.620.77
37.72 38.55 38.51

WEISS Emily CARDIN1 2:30.077 2.81(5) 1:49.78(2) 1:10.18(1) 32.630.73
37.55 39.60 40.29

ZHAO Grace PASAPC7 2:32.118 4.85(8) 1:52.15(8) 1:13.44(8) 34.780.75
38.66 38.71 39.96

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 109 28 JUN 2017 - 18:39 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MCCAULEY Ashley MOR-NC6 2:31.001 (1) 1:51.50(3) 1:12.86(4) 34.530.69
38.33 38.64 39.50

FARRINGTON Addie DYNAGA4 2:31.092 0.09(3) 1:51.85(2) 1:12.70(5) 34.570.76
38.13 39.15 39.24

RAMEY Rachel TFA-NT7 2:31.223 0.22(2) 1:51.51(1) 1:12.58(2) 34.110.72
38.47 38.93 39.71

DAVEY Gillian CIA-IA3 2:31.264 0.26(4) 1:52.69(7) 1:14.05(7) 35.340.67
38.71 38.64 38.57

AROESTY Margaret LIACMR5 2:33.345 2.34(6) 1:53.39(5) 1:13.69(3) 34.500.70
39.19 39.70 39.95

BONNETT Bailey KYA-KY8 2:33.796 2.79(5) 1:52.94(4) 1:12.93(1) 34.020.66
38.91 40.01 40.85

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA1 2:34.337 3.33(8) 1:54.95(8) 1:14.81(8) 35.520.75
39.29 40.14 39.38

MURPHY Kristina STASSN2 2:34.488 3.48(7) 1:54.03(6) 1:13.99(6) 35.030.74
38.96 40.04 40.45

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 110 28 JUN 2017 - 19:00 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:06.67 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201728.95 1:01.33 1:34.02

US 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 201629.21 1:01.67 1:34.19

CR 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 201629.21 1:01.67 1:34.19

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CORDES Kevin UN03SE2 2:07.411 (1) 1:33.84(1) 1:01.13(3) 28.990.68
32.14 32.71 33.57

FINK Nicolas ABSCGA5 2:08.632 1.22(4) 1:34.96(5) 1:02.14(5) 29.470.72
32.67 32.82 33.67

PRENOT Josh CAL-PC3 2:08.723 1.31(3) 1:34.70(4) 1:01.88(6) 29.600.70
32.28 32.82 34.02

WILSON Andrew TXLAST4 2:08.824 1.41(2) 1:34.40(2) 1:01.45(1) 28.870.63
32.58 32.95 34.42

LICON Will TXLAST6 2:09.685 2.27(5) 1:35.14(3) 1:01.74(2) 28.890.70
32.85 33.40 34.54

TYBUR Jonathan TAMUGU7 2:10.946 3.53(6) 1:36.34(6) 1:02.54(4) 29.410.68
33.13 33.80 34.60

ROY Daniel KINGPN8 2:12.237 4.82(7) 1:36.78(7) 1:03.05(7) 29.970.61
33.08 33.73 35.45

MONTAGUE Jacob MICHMI1 2:12.738 5.32(8) 1:37.36(8) 1:03.43(8) 30.100.64
33.33 33.93 35.37

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MCHUGH Conner UOFMMN4 2:12.471 (1) 1:37.97(2) 1:04.03(1) 29.850.78
34.18 33.94 34.50

WHITLEY Reece PCACMA5 2:12.482 0.01(2) 1:38.20(1) 1:03.55(2) 30.080.75
33.47 34.65 34.28

BRAY Chandler ACSTIN3 2:12.973 0.50(6) 1:39.52(7) 1:04.79(5) 30.500.66
34.29 34.73 33.45

EVDOKIMOV Alex CSSCFG7 2:14.004 1.53(4) 1:38.93(5) 1:04.64(8) 30.720.65
33.92 34.29 35.07

PALAZZO Ross HEATLE6 2:14.205 1.73(3) 1:38.74(4) 1:04.33(3) 30.330.67
34.00 34.41 35.46

ANDERSON Matthew STANPC8 2:14.336 1.86(5) 1:39.30(3) 1:04.21(4) 30.400.69
33.81 35.09 35.03

SWANSON Charlie MICHMI1 2:14.567 2.09(7) 1:39.62(8) 1:04.92(5) 30.500.65
34.42 34.70 34.94

BREWER Thomas AU-SE2 2:15.158 2.68(8) 1:39.70(6) 1:04.66(7) 30.510.64
34.15 35.04 35.45

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 110 28 JUN 2017 - 19:00 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BORNSTEIN AJ RAC-CT5 2:14.281 (1) 1:39.40(1) 1:04.61(3) 30.540.61
34.07 34.79 34.88

YANG Calvin CRIMNE6 2:15.062 0.78(2) 1:39.43(4) 1:04.94(7) 31.070.65
33.87 34.49 35.63

DEGRADO Paul BSS-FL7 2:15.863 1.58(6) 1:40.65(7) 1:05.64(6) 31.000.63
34.64 35.01 35.21

FOSTER Jake RAYSOH4 2:16.244 1.96(4) 1:39.84(2) 1:04.82(2) 30.520.74
34.30 35.02 36.40

POPPE Hank STANPC3 2:16.725 2.44(3) 1:39.68(5) 1:04.95(4) 30.850.70
34.10 34.73 37.04

OLSON Tanner CANYCA1 2:17.486 3.20(5) 1:40.63(3) 1:04.93(1) 30.420.66
34.51 35.70 36.85

BOTTELBERGHE Josh PAC-OR2 2:17.777 3.49(7) 1:41.30(6) 1:05.35(5) 30.880.76
34.47 35.95 36.47

COOK Jonathan WESTPN8 2:21.058 6.77(8) 1:43.07(8) 1:06.79(8) 31.440.62
35.35 36.28 37.98

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 111 28 JUN 2017 - 19:21 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

US 2:05.68 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 201329.74 1:01.15 1:33.24

CR 2:05.68 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 201329.74 1:01.15 1:33.24

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BAKER Kathleen TE-NC4 2:06.381 (1) 1:34.09(1) 1:01.74(1) 29.750.61
31.99 32.35 32.29

SMITH Regan RIPTMN5 2:08.552 2.17(2) 1:35.61(2) 1:02.55(2) 30.180.55
32.37 33.06 32.94

SEIDT Asia LAK-KY2 2:08.993 2.61(3) 1:36.03(3) 1:02.92(3) 30.440.65
32.48 33.11 32.96

ALEXANDER Bridgette KYA-KY3 2:10.104 3.72(4) 1:36.48(4) 1:03.18(6) 30.820.65
32.36 33.30 33.62

SUMNER Alex SSC-MA8 2:11.185 4.80(5) 1:37.28(6) 1:03.95(5) 30.790.64
33.16 33.33 33.90

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA7 2:11.296 4.91(7) 1:37.92(8) 1:04.19(8) 31.140.62
33.05 33.73 33.37

BRATTON Lisa TAMUGU6 2:12.067 5.68(6) 1:37.78(5) 1:03.82(7) 30.930.59
32.89 33.96 34.28

STEWART Kylie ABSCGA1 2:13.298 6.91(8) 1:38.51(7) 1:04.08(4) 30.730.64
33.35 34.43 34.78

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

NORDMANN Lucie MAC-GU4 2:10.351 (1) 1:37.07(1) 1:02.93(1) 30.430.58
32.50 34.14 33.28

WALSH Alex NAC-SE8 2:10.712 0.36(2) 1:37.38(3) 1:04.19(3) 31.290.67
32.90 33.19 33.33

WADDELL Tevyn UOFMMN3 2:10.863 0.51(3) 1:37.83(2) 1:03.69(2) 30.530.61
33.16 34.14 33.03

POSTOLL Melissa NU-IL5 2:11.704 1.35(4) 1:38.15(8) 1:04.75(8) 31.740.65
33.01 33.40 33.55

TREUTH Alice IA-IN6 2:11.745 1.39(5) 1:38.31(5) 1:04.55(7) 31.500.69
33.05 33.76 33.43

GALYER Ali KYA-KY2 2:11.776 1.42(6) 1:38.45(4) 1:04.47(4) 31.300.58
33.17 33.98 33.32

VOSS Erin STANPC1 2:12.657 2.30(8) 1:38.80(7) 1:04.63(5) 31.330.67
33.30 34.17 33.85

SMIDDY Clara MICHMI7 2:13.108 2.75(7) 1:38.64(6) 1:04.60(6) 31.420.61
33.18 34.04 34.46

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 111 28 JUN 2017 - 19:21 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ADAMS Claire CSC-IN4 2:11.861 (1) 1:38.29(1) 1:04.22(2) 31.120.61
33.10 34.07 33.57

NELSON Beata WA-WI2 2:13.362 1.50(4) 1:39.47(5) 1:05.23(5) 31.560.71
33.67 34.24 33.89

HICKS Chloe HOKIVA3 2:13.453 1.59(3) 1:39.05(2) 1:04.42(1) 30.980.60
33.44 34.63 34.40

BLOVAD Keaton CAL-PC6 2:13.984 2.12(2) 1:38.90(3) 1:04.77(3) 31.200.60
33.57 34.13 35.08

ATKINSON Emma GAACMA5 2:14.065 2.20(5) 1:39.61(4) 1:05.06(4) 31.340.64
33.72 34.55 34.45

LARSON Sinclair MAC-NC7 2:14.386 2.52(6) 1:40.62(8) 1:06.52(8) 32.430.68
34.09 34.10 33.76

DICKINSON Callie TIDEVA1 2:16.017 4.15(8) 1:41.28(6) 1:05.96(7) 32.030.57
33.93 35.32 34.73

GUANCI Margaret NTSCIL8 2:17.158 5.29(7) 1:40.94(7) 1:06.00(6) 31.840.58
34.16 34.94 36.21

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 112 28 JUN 2017 - 19:42 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

US 1:53.08 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200926.82 55.18 1:24.06

CR 1:53.08 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200926.82 55.18 1:24.06

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MURPHY Ryan CAL-PC3 1:54.301 (1) 1:25.11(1) 55.79(1) 26.910.54
28.88 29.32 29.19

PEBLEY Jacob CAL-PC6 1:54.782 0.48(2) 1:25.52(2) 56.23(2) 27.290.64
28.94 29.29 29.26

OWEN Robert HOKIVA5 1:57.173 2.87(3) 1:27.03(3) 56.98(3) 27.520.53
29.46 30.05 30.14

LEHANE Sean ACADIL4 1:57.334 3.03(4) 1:27.20(4) 57.26(6) 27.680.57
29.58 29.94 30.13

KATZ Austin SYS-FL2 1:57.605 3.30(5) 1:28.15(7) 57.86(7) 27.790.62
30.07 30.29 29.45

DEVINE Abrahm STANPC1 1:58.656 4.35(6) 1:28.35(8) 57.90(8) 27.910.63
29.99 30.45 30.30

REILMAN Joey TENNSE8 1:59.337 5.03(7) 1:28.52(6) 57.64(5) 27.640.61
30.00 30.88 30.81

STUART Hennessey WOLFNC7 2:00.488 6.18(8) 1:28.73(5) 57.62(4) 27.600.54
30.02 31.11 31.75

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MEFFORD Bryce SMSTSN4 1:58.631 (1) 1:28.22(5) 58.68(5) 28.430.63
30.25 29.54 30.41

OGREN Curtis STANPC5 1:59.192 0.56(3) 1:29.06(2) 58.51(4) 28.410.57
30.10 30.55 30.13

ANDERSON Thomas KINGPN3 1:59.973 1.34(7) 1:30.20(8) 59.83(8) 29.130.59
30.70 30.37 29.77

CARR Daniel PPA-CO7 2:00.074 1.44(2) 1:28.95(1) 57.81(1) 27.650.58
30.16 31.14 31.12

FOSTER Carson RAYSOH6 2:00.395 1.76(4) 1:29.32(3) 58.63(3) 28.290.58
30.34 30.69 31.07

SMITH Kieran RAC-CT8 2:00.806 2.17(8) 1:30.37(7) 59.33(7) 28.830.64
30.50 31.04 30.43

BALOGH Brennan LSS-MW1 2:01.107 2.47(6) 1:29.88(4) 58.65(6) 28.460.54
30.19 31.23 31.22

BONETTI Brock TAMUGU2 2:01.948 3.31(5) 1:29.78(6) 58.78(2) 28.200.65
30.58 31.00 32.16

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 112 28 JUN 2017 - 19:42 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BORATTO Alessandro UDACMA4 2:00.871 (1) 1:29.78(1) 58.36(1) 28.010.57
30.35 31.42 31.09

HARDER Ethan BAC-MT5 2:01.992 1.12(3) 1:30.66(3) 59.37(4) 28.890.59
30.48 31.29 31.33

LARSON Peter EDI-MN6 2:02.393 1.52(2) 1:30.24(2) 58.70(2) 28.450.66
30.25 31.54 32.15

HEALY John MOR-NC3 2:02.584 1.71(4) 1:31.43(7) 1:00.38(7) 29.210.57
31.17 31.05 31.15

HOMANS Harry ABF-NE7 2:02.825 1.95(5) 1:31.66(5) 1:00.12(6) 28.970.50
31.15 31.54 31.16

PARK Jason MTRONT8 2:02.966 2.09(6) 1:32.08(6) 1:00.32(5) 28.910.53
31.41 31.76 30.88

IIDA Sam GTACIL1 2:03.857 2.98(7) 1:32.19(4) 59.87(3) 28.730.53
31.14 32.32 31.66

KIBLER Drew CSC-IN2 2:04.308 3.43(8) 1:33.47(8) 1:01.44(8) 29.730.54
31.71 32.03 30.83

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 113 28 JUN 2017 - 20:03 Women's 50m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13
 

Record Name Location DateCLUB

WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

US 25.50 TORRES Dara USA Indianapolis (USA) 11 JUL 2009

CR 25.50 TORRES Dara USA Indianapolis (USA) 11 JUL 2009

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

WORRELL Kelsi CARDKY4 25.691 0.62

MOFFITT Hellen NCACNC2 26.192 0.500.73

STEWART Kendyl TROJCA6 26.243 0.550.80

MARSH Alyssa DUKENC1 26.464 0.770.66

OCHITWA Annie FORDAZ3 26.515 0.820.73

TETZLOFF Alyssa AU-SE8 26.576 0.880.66

KENDALL Amanda CANYCA5 26.627 0.930.68

MURPHY Maddie CAL-PC7 26.708 1.010.66

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GIBSON Sarah TAMUGU4 26.761 0.67

CARLTON Emma BBSTPN7 26.782 0.020.58

BANIC Maddy TENNSE2 26.833 0.070.67

BURCHILL Veronica ABSCGA5 26.874 0.110.68

FACKENTHAL Amalie DARTSN1 27.025 0.260.56

MACK Linnea UCLACA8 27.046 0.280.71

MAGNUSON Hannah UOFLKY6 27.097 0.330.72

DONAHUE Claire TNAQSE3 27.228 0.460.66

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

LINDNER Sophie MAC-NC3 27.161 0.70

CUOMO Lexi MAKOPV6 27.262 0.100.75

OGLESBY Grace UOFLKY4 27.323 0.160.67

ALONS Kylee FASTCO5 27.374 0.210.68

MARTIN Ruby IFLYIA2 27.435 0.270.66

ALBIERO Gabriela CARDKY7 27.506 0.340.68

ANDERSON Gabrielle PASAPC1 27.537 0.370.73

EISENMANN Kara LAC-NT8 27.908 0.740.69

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Phillips 66 National Championships

27 June - 1 July 2017

Event 114 28 JUN 2017 - 20:17 Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14
 

Record Name Location DateCLUB

WR 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 5 APR 2009

US 22.91 LUNDQUIST Bryan USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 JUL 2009

CR 23.26 JONES Cullen USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 28 JUN 2017

Name
CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb BSS-FL5 23.051 CR0.63

JONES Cullen WOLFNC4 23.272 0.220.64

PHILLIPS Tim MAC-NC6 23.373 0.320.67

ANDREW Michael RPC-MV3 23.424 0.370.69

HELD Ryan WOLFNC1 23.685 0.630.64

SMITH Giles PSC-AZ2 23.736 0.680.55

LYNCH Justin CAL-PC7 23.777 0.720.63

LIANG Andrew STANPC8 23.777 0.720.58

Name
CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

JOSA Matthew CAL-PC4 23.731 0.65

SALAZAR Michael OSSCOH3 24.162 0.430.64

YISH Matthew SOLONE6 24.233 0.500.68

BOHMAN Bryce TXLAST8 24.244 0.510.70

KEBLISH Bryce WRATCT7 24.265 0.530.64

BYBEE Cody DR-OH5 24.286 0.550.66

HARTING Zach UOFLKY2 24.437 0.700.65

SMACHLO Miles MICHMI1 24.548 0.810.64

Name
CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HOFFER Ryan SAC-AZ4 24.181 0.66

MATHIAS Van MAC-OR5 24.532 0.350.68

ALBIERO Nicolas CARDKY3 24.543 0.360.68

MURPHY Camden KAW-MI6 24.694 0.510.64

FRANZMAN Jack ZSC-IN2 24.805 0.620.64

JOHNSON Jake DST-MA7 24.986 0.800.66

KOVAC Danny FASTCO8 25.057 0.870.66

SANTANA Brendan PS-SI1 25.128 0.940.56

Legend:

CR R.T. US WRChampionship record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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